

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	28937
Full Product Name	Easter Egg Patisserie Selection
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Sugar, Cocoa butter, Cocos mass, Vegetable fats & oils (Coconut, Rapeseed, Palm, Palm kernel, Sunflower), Whole MILK powder, Glucose syrup, Invert sugar syrup, WHEAT flour, Whole MILK , Dextrose, Rice flour, Skimmed MILK powder, Stabilisers (E422, E440, E452, E339), Anhydrous MILK fat, Natural flavouring (MILK , NUTS , Carrot, Lemon, Vanilla), Whey powder (MILK), Ethyl alcohol, Fructose, Raspberry concentrate, Water, Emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), Butter concentrate (MILK), Colour (E120), Salt, Bourbon vanilla bean powder, BARLEY malt, Glucose-fructose syrup, MILK fat, Raising agents (E500, E503), Acidity regulator (E330, E331, E333), Concentrates (Black currant juice, Black apple berry juice), Red beetroot juice powder
May contain statements	May contain eggs and other nuts
Net Quantity in grams	
Country of Origin	Belgium
Storage instructions	Cool and dry
Manufacturer's name and address	Natalie Chocolates, AL7 1SB
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	N – ETHYL ALCOHOL 0.96%
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
20.09.23		V1		